1967 Mustang Production Figures Quantity

65A 2dr Hardtop, standard 325,853
65B 2dr Hardtop, luxury 22,228
65C 2dr Hardtop, bench seats 8,190
63A 2dr Fastback, standard, 53,651
63B 2dr Fastback, luxury 17,391
76A Convertible, standard 38,751
76B Convertible, luxury 4,848
76C Convertible, bench seats 1,209
1967 Mustang Options Retail

2dr Hardtop, 65A $2,461.46
Convertible, 76A 2,698.14
2+2 Fastback, 63A 2,592.17
289 ci 200hp V-8 105.63
289 ci 225hp V-8 158.48
289 ci 271hp V-8 (with GT Equipment Group only) 433.55
390 ci 320hp V-8 263.71
Cruise-O-Matic automatic transmission, 6 cyl 188.18
Cruise-O-Matic automatic transmission, 200 or 225hp V-8 197.89
Cruise-O-Matic automatic transmission, 271 or 320hp 220.17
4-speed manual transmission, 200 & 225hp V-8 184.02
4-speed manual transmission, 271 & 320hp V-8 233.18
Heavy-duty 3-speed manual, required with 320hp V-8 79.20
Power front disc brakes 64.77
Power steering 84.47
Power convertible top 52.95
GT Equipment Group (with V-8s only) 205.05
Limited slip differential 41.60
Styled steel wheels (2+2 only) 93.84
Styled steel wheels, all others 115.11
Competition handling package (with GT Equip. only) 388.53
Tinted windows and windshield 30.25
Convenience Control Panel 39.50
Fingertip speed control (requires V-8 & Cruise-O-Matic) 71.30
Remote control outside mirror (std. 2+2) 9.58
Convertible safety glass rear window 32.44
SelectAire air conditioner 356.09
AM push-button radio 57.51
AM/FM push-button radio 133.65
Stereosonic tape system (AM radio required) 128.49
2+2 folding rear seat and access door (Sport Deck option) 64.77
Full-width front seat (NA 2+2) 2442
Tilt-away steering wheel 59.93
Rear deck luggage rack (2+2) 32.44
Comfortweave vinyl trim (NA convertible) 24.53



Center console (requires radio)
Deluxe steering wheel

Exterior decor group

Lower back panel grille

Interior Decor Group (convertible)
Interior Decor Group (all others)
Two-tone paint (lower back grille)
Accent paint stripe

Vinyl-covered roof (hardtop)
Wheel covers (std. 2+2)

Wire wheel covers (2+2)

Wire wheel covers (all others)
Wide Oval Sports tires (V-8 required)
Whitewall tire option (typical)
Rocker panel molding

MagicAire heater, delete option

50.41
31.52
38.86
19.48
94.36
108.06
12.95
13.90
74.36
21.34
58.24
79.59
62.35
33.31
15.59
(31.52)
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