1967 Mustang Production Figures 65A 2dr Hardtop, standard 65B 2dr Hardtop, luxury 65C 2dr Hardtop, bench seats 63A 2dr Fastback, standard, 63B 2dr Fastback, luxury 76A Convertible, standard 76B Convertible, luxury 76C Convertible, bench seats	Quantity 325,853 22,228 8,190 53,651 17,391 38,751 4,848 1,209
Convertible, 76A 2+2 Fastback, 63A 289 ci 200hp V-8 289 ci 225hp V-8 289 ci 271hp V-8 (with GT Equipment Group only) 390 ci 320hp V-8 Cruise-O-Matic automatic transmission, 6 cyl Cruise-O-Matic automatic transmission, 200 or 225hp V-8 Cruise-O-Matic automatic transmission, 271 or 320hp 4-speed manual transmission, 200 & 225hp V-8 4-speed manual transmission, 271 & 320hp V-8 Heavy-duty 3-speed manual, required with 320hp V-8 Power front disc brakes Power steering Power convertible top GT Equipment Group (with V-8s only) Limited slip differential Styled steel wheels (2+2 only) Styled steel wheels, all others Competition handling package (with GT Equip. only) Tinted windows and windshield Convenience Control Panel Fingertip speed control (requires V-8 & Cruise-O-Matic) Remote control outside mirror (std. 2+2) Convertible safety glass rear window SelectAire air conditioner AM push-button radio AM/FM push-button radio Stereosonic tape system (AM radio required) 2+2 folding rear seat and access door (Sport Deck option) Full-width front seat (NA 2+2) Tilt-away steering wheel	220.17 184.02 233.18 79.20 64.77 84.47 52.95 205.05 41.60 93.84 115.11 388.53 30.25 39.50 71.30 9.58 32.44 356.09 57.51 133.65 128.49 64.77 24.42 59.93
Rear deck luggage rack (2+2) Comfortweave vinyl trim (NA convertible)	32.44 24.53

Center console (requires radio)	50.41
Deluxe steering wheel	31.52
Exterior decor group	38.86
Lower back panel grille	19.48
Interior Decor Group (convertible)	94.36
Interior Decor Group (all others)	108.06
Two-tone paint (lower back grille)	12.95
Accent paint stripe	13.90
Vinyl-covered roof (hardtop)	74.36
Wheel covers (std. 2+2)	21.34
Wire wheel covers (2+2)	58.24
Wire wheel covers (all others)	79.59
Wide Oval Sports tires (V-8 required)	62.35
Whitewall tire option (typical)	33.31
Rocker panel molding	15.59
MagicAire heater, delete option	(31.52)